10-1041

10-1039

10-24/10

10-37/1

10-38/2

10-38/1

WESTOR:

Przegaliny.Mate 26

21-311 Komaréwka Podlaska
powiat radzynski
woj. lubelskie

10-42/3
10-42/2

10-42/1

10-41/4

ice_obszaru nawadniania
obszarrealizacjiinwestycji

granice opszaru odziatywania

10-45/6

10-43/4

10-43/3

10-43/2

10-45/2

10-4¢




